
  CRISNet MLS Authorized IDX Vendors (not free)   

1Parkplace 888-425-2300 https://www.1parkplace.com

AVOH 661-839-3537 https://avoh.com IDX with AVOH website only

Blueroof360 888-850-4867 https://www.blueroof360.com/ sales@blueroof360.com

BoomTown 800-343-1974 https://www.boomtownroi.com

Boston Logic dba Propertybase
617-266-9166 http://www.bostonlogic.com/

sales@bostonlogic.com

Chime Technologies 650-690-2555 https://www.chime.me info@chime.me

Constellation (CWS) 877-247-3843 http://www.constellationws.com   IDX and Facebook IDX

Chobeso/ProAgentWebsites 888-340-3669 https://www.proagentwebsites.com

ConsulNet (Success Website)
416-227-0363

800-361-9527 http://SuccessWebsite.com   

idxadmin@consulnet.com; 

support@successwebsite.com

Diverse Solutions 877-348-7654 https://www.diversesolutions.com Offers Wordpress plugin, SEO friendly

Easy Agent Pro
800-327-6623 https://www.easyagentpro.com

IDX with EasyAgent website only; 

support@easyagentpro.com

HomeStack (Exuro)
202-630-2777 https://www.exuromarketing.com 

Mobile IDX Only-for agent & clients; 

info@exuromarketing.com

Firepoint Solutions 844-330-3665 https://firepoint.net IDX websites

HBN Media, Inc./Commissions 

Inc. (CINC)                                              770-970-9222 https://www.cincpro.com

Home Junction/SpatialMatch 858-224-3535 https://www.homejunction.com Offers WordPress plugin

Homes Media Group 866-774-2947 https://marketing.homes.com

IDX Broker (Elm Street) 800-421-9668 https://www.idxbroker.com

iHomefinder 866-700-8855 https://www.ihomefinder.com Offers Wordpress plugin too

iHOUSEweb (CIS Data IDX Pro)
866-645-7702 https://www.ihouseweb.com

Inside Real Estate/Kunversion 800-656-1646 https://www.insiderealestate.com

MoxiWorks https://moxiworks.com https://moxiworks.com/contact

Luxury Presence 310-955-1077 https://www.luxurypresence.com jmoldawer@luxurypresence.com

Market Leader 877-450-0088 http://www.marketleader.com

Perfect Storm 844-947-8676 https://perfectstormnow.com sales@perfectstormnow.com

Placester 800-728-8391 https://placester.com Wordpress plugin only

PropertyMinder 800-743-5820 http://www.propertyminder.com

Real Estate Digital (CWS) 800-336-1027 http://realestatedigital.com

Real Geeks 808-261-0616 https://www.realgeeks.com

Realtycast 774-836-6172 https://realtycastwebsites.com danny.griffin@realtycastwebsites.com

RealScout, Inc. 650-397-6500 https://www.RealScout.com

RealtyTech 877-832-4428 http://www.realtytech.com

RealtyWatch  609-604-0021 http://realtywatchsolutions.com mls@realtywatchsolutions.com

Reliance Network 877-231-3209 https://www.reliancenetwork.com

Sierra Interactive 502-410-3050 https://www.sierrainteractive.com sales@sierrainteractive.com

Smarter Agent 888-486-7319 https://www.smarteragent.com

Superlative 800-585-3275 https://www.superlative.com

Top Producer 800-821-3657 https://www.topproducer.com Websites only (no IDX)

TORCHx 561-405-9090 https://torchx.com IDX with TORCHx website only

Trendgraphix
916-978-4242 http://www.trendgraphix.net

Not IDX/Provides back office market office statisical report 

for agents.

WebsiteBox 866-857-1657 https://www.websitebox.com RealtySoft Product not included

Wolfnet Technologies 866-965-3638 https://wolfnet.com Offers Wordpress plugin

Ylopo 844-359-5493 https://www.ylopo.com IDX Ylopo website only; support@ylopo.com

Please contact the CRISNet MLS IDX vendor for their Cost, IDX features, etc. Complete/submit the CRISNet MLS IDX request form 

(instructions on form). Questions: crisnetidx@srar.com or 818-947-2278
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